
 
 

Self-Directed Support Coordinator 

Regional Contacts 
 

SELF-DIRECTED SUPPORTS ALLOWS INDIVIDUALS AND FAMILIES BOTH 

EMPLOYMENT AND BUDGET AUTHORITY  

 

The Self Directed Supports Coordinators are responsible for providing technical assistance about the 

option of self-directed supports in their assigned geographic area.  

10/24/16 

REGIONAL OFFICE 
Satellite Offices 

Name Work Phone Email 

CENTRAL MISSOURI  Nola Kramer 660-831-3104 Nola.Kramer@dmh.mo.gov  

Kirksville Ashley Brandes  660-785-2500 Ashley.Brandes@dmh.mo.gov  

Rolla Joe Davidson 573-368-2526 joe.davidson@dmh.mo.gov 

    

KANSAS CITY Stephen Brown 816-889-3538 Stephen.Brown@dmh.mo.gov  

 Denise Murrow 816-889-2278 Denise.Murrow@dmh.mo.gov    

Albany Valerie Kemery 660 726-1520  Valerie.Kemery@dmh.mo.gov  

    

SIKESTON Misty Koch-Dunning 573-290-5298  Misty.Koch-Dunning@dmh.mo.gov 

Poplar Bluff Debbie Smith 573-840-9329 Debbie.Smith@dmh.mo.gov 
    

SPRINGFIELD Stephanie Flowers 417-895-7470 stephanie.flowers@dmh.mo.gov 

Joplin Misty Brenner 417-629-3543 Misty.Brenner@dmh.mo.gov  

    

ST. LOUIS CO. Linda Manyara  314-475-7600  Linda.Manyara@dmh.mo.gov  
    

ST. LOUIS TRI-CO. Holly Reiff 314-244-8859 Holly.Reiff@dmh.mo.gov  

Hannibal Kelly Lockwood  573-406-6629  kelly.lockwood@dmh.mo.gov  
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